UFM-DQG Series
Clamp on Ultrasonic Flow Meter/Data Logger For 2.5 in to 48 in Pipes
DESCRIPTION
The UFM-DQG transit time ultrasonic flow meter measures
volumetric flow and heating/cooling energy rates in clean liquids
as well as those with small amounts of suspended solids or
aeration, such as surface water or raw sewage.
UFM-DQG flow and energy meters clamp onto the outside of

E — — — — — 2.76 in. (70.10 mm) 2.76 in. (70.10 mm)
F — — — — — 2.36 in. (59.94 mm) 2.36 in. (59.94 mm)
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Part Number Construction for UFM-DQG Flow Meters for Pipes 2 in.
and Smaller DQ - G - - - - - - - XX - - -
Model
UFM-DQG Ultrasonic Clamp-On Meter DQ
Certification
General Area US/Canada, CE G
Transducer Type 1
CA
CB
1/2 inch ANSI Pipe
3/4 inch ANSI Pipe
1 inch ANSI Pipe CC
CD
CE
CF
CG
CH
CT
CJ
CK
CL
1-1/4 inch ANSI Pipe
1-1/2 inch ANSI Pipe
2 inch ANSI Pipe
1/2 inch Copper Tube
3/4 inch Copper Tube
1 inch Copper Tube
1-1/4 inch Copper Tube
1-1/2 inch Copper Tube
2 inch Copper Tube
Small pipe, universal (not available with conduit) UZ
Transmitter Type
R110/220V AC Remote Mounted
24V DC/AC Remote Mounted B
Display
SDisplay and Keypad
No Display/Keypad W
Remote Cable Length
AC
AF
AK
AR
15 feet (4.5 m)
30 feet (9 m)
50 feet (15 m)
75 feet (23 m)
100 feet (30 m) BW
Conduit Type and Length (Conduit length is less than or equal to cable length)
WW
AA
AC
AF
AK
AR
None
5 feet (1.5 m)
15 feet (4.5 m)
30 feet (9 m)
50 feet (15 m)
75 feet (23 m)
100 feet (30 m) BW
Hardware
S
T
N
C
D
1/2 in. NPT Threads, Poly cable glands
1/2 in. NPT Threads, Nickel Plated Brass cable glands
1/2 in. NPT Threads, no cable glands